
Gruppenfinal  2023

Flüelen Kanton Uri

Einzelrangliste  Feld E Durchgang 1   

Rang Schütze Resultat Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

1 Kempf  Walter 1410 1970 67S Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

2 Camenzind  Louis 1400 1968 65S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

3 Imhof  Nicolas 1400 1997 94E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

4 Kempf  Stefanie 1390 2000 97E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

5 Zgraggen  Silvan 1390 2002 99E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

6 Zurfluh  Robin 1380 2005 18U21 Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

7 Jeanneret  Petra 1380 1963 60V Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

8 Truttmann  Armin 1380 1981 78E Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

9 Arnold   Yvonne 1370 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

10 Vetter  Urs 1370 1962 59V Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

11 Bissig  Hansruedi 1370 1964 61S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

12 Zurfluh  Markus 1370 1969 66S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

13 Truttmann  Christine 1370 1977 74S Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

14 Arnold  Dominik 1370 1987 84E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

15 Herger  Max 1360 1946 43SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

16 Imholz  Josef 1360 1947 44SV Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

17 Arnold  Thomas 1350 1983 80E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

18 Bissig  Josef 1350 1984 81E Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

19 Bissig  Heidi 1340 1951 48SV Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

20 Arnold  Daniel 1340 1982 79E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

21 Bissig  Peter 1340 1986 83E Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

22 Arnold  Andrea 1340 1999 96E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

23 Zurfluh  Leonie 1330 2003 20U21 Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

24 Bissig  Erich 1330 1967 64S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

25 Zurfluh  Felix 1330 1974 71S Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

26 Imholz  Kilian 1330 1998 95E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

27 Arnold  Sandra 1320 2004 19U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

28 Jaun  Alexander 1320 1968 65S Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

29 Gisler  Ivo 1320 1971 68S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

30 Imhof  Theodul 1310 1969 66S Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

31 Arnold  Janine 1310 2002 99E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

32 Bossi  Gian 1300 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

33 Lussmann  Martin 1300 1953 50SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

34 Auf der Maur  Hanspeter 1300 1957 54V Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

35 Arnold  Stefan 1300 1971 68S Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

36 Jaun  André 1300 1996 93E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

37 Schuler  Fabio 1290 2000 97E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

38 Hunn  Roland 1280 1957 54V Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

39 Walker  Bernhard 1280 1957 54V Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

40 Herger  Pirmin 1280 1981 78E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

41 Aschwanden  Remo 1280 1998 95E Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

42 Tresch  Noemi 1260 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

43 Welti  Heidi 1260 1968 65S Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

44 König  Karin 1240 1945 42SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

45 Jaun  Jasmin 1240 1998 95E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

46 Gamma  Bruno 1230 1955 52V Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

1



Rang Schütze Resultat Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

47 Camenzind  Urban 1230 1965 62S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

48 Roner  Bruno 1210 1967 64S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

49 Lussmann  Ramona 1050 2007 16U17 Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

50 Imholz  Elia 1020 2002 99E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld
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1 Herger  Pirmin 141 0 1981 78E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

2 Arnold  Dominik 140 0 1987 84E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

3 Arnold   Yvonne 139 0 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

4 Imhof  Nicolas 139 0 1997 94E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

5 Vetter  Urs 138 0 1962 59V Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

6 Bissig  Josef 138 0 1984 81E Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

7 Jeanneret  Petra 137 0 1963 60V Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

8 Camenzind  Louis 137 0 1968 65S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

9 Gisler  Ivo 137 0 1971 68S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

10 Kempf  Stefanie 137 0 2000 97E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

11 König  Karin 136 0 1945 42SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

12 Schuler  Fabio 136 0 2000 97E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

13 Imholz  Josef 135 0 1947 44SV Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

14 Walker  Bernhard 135 0 1957 54V Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

15 Bissig  Hansruedi 135 0 1964 61S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

16 Zurfluh  Markus 135 0 1969 66S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

17 Zgraggen  Silvan 135 0 2002 99E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

18 Zurfluh  Robin 134 0 2005 18U21 Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

19 Arnold  Sandra 134 0 2004 19U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

20 Zurfluh  Leonie 134 0 2003 20U21 Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

21 Bissig  Heidi 134 0 1951 48SV Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

22 Truttmann  Armin 134 0 1981 78E Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

23 Arnold  Daniel 134 0 1982 79E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

24 Arnold  Janine 134 0 2002 99E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

25 Herger  Max 133 0 1946 43SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

26 Imhof  Theodul 133 0 1969 66S Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

27 Kempf  Walter 133 0 1970 67S Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

28 Truttmann  Christine 133 0 1977 74S Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

29 Arnold  Thomas 133 0 1983 80E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

30 Bissig  Peter 133 0 1986 83E Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

31 Jaun  André 132 0 1996 93E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

32 Hunn  Roland 131 0 1957 54V Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

33 Arnold  Stefan 131 0 1971 68S Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

34 Aschwanden  Remo 130 0 1998 95E Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

35 Imholz  Kilian 130 0 1998 95E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

36 Auf der Maur  Hanspeter 129 0 1957 54V Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

37 Jaun  Alexander 128 0 1968 65S Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

38 Zurfluh  Felix 128 0 1974 71S Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

39 Bossi  Gian 127 0 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

40 Camenzind  Urban 127 0 1965 62S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

41 Roner  Bruno 126 0 1967 64S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

42 Welti  Heidi 126 0 1968 65S Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

43 Arnold  Andrea 126 0 1999 96E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

44 Bissig  Erich 125 0 1967 64S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

45 Jaun  Jasmin 121 0 1998 95E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

46 Lussmann  Martin 120 0 1953 50SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld
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47 Lussmann  Ramona 117 0 2007 16U17 Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

48 Gamma  Bruno 114 0 1955 52V Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

49 Tresch  Noemi 113 0 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

50 Imholz  Elia 99 0 2002 99E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld
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1 Arnold   Yvonne 145 0 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

2 Imhof  Nicolas 143 0 1997 94E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

3 Walker  Bernhard 137 0 1957 54V Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

4 Truttmann  Armin 137 0 1981 78E Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

5 Bissig  Josef 137 0 1984 81E Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

6 Imholz  Kilian 137 0 1998 95E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

7 Kempf  Stefanie 137 0 2000 97E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

8 Arnold  Sandra 136 0 2004 19U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

9 Zurfluh  Felix 136 0 1974 71S Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

10 Arnold  Thomas 136 0 1983 80E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

11 Arnold  Dominik 136 0 1987 84E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

12 Camenzind  Louis 135 0 1968 65S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

13 Zurfluh  Markus 135 0 1969 66S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

14 Herger  Pirmin 135 0 1981 78E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

15 Zgraggen  Silvan 135 0 2002 99E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

16 Jaun  Alexander 134 0 1968 65S Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

17 Bissig  Peter 134 0 1986 83E Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

18 Aschwanden  Remo 134 0 1998 95E Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

19 Vetter  Urs 133 0 1962 59V Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

20 Jeanneret  Petra 133 0 1963 60V Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

21 Gisler  Ivo 133 0 1971 68S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

22 Truttmann  Christine 133 0 1977 74S Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

23 Camenzind  Urban 132 0 1965 62S Stgw-90 Attinghausen  Schützengesellschaft

24 Bissig  Erich 132 0 1967 64S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

25 Imhof  Theodul 132 0 1969 66S Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

26 Kempf  Walter 132 0 1970 67S Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

27 Arnold  Andrea 132 0 1999 96E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

28 Herger  Max 131 0 1946 43SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

29 Imholz  Josef 131 0 1947 44SV Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

30 Welti  Heidi 131 0 1968 65S Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft

31 Bissig  Heidi 129 0 1951 48SV Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

32 Arnold  Stefan 129 0 1971 68S Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

33 Zurfluh  Robin 128 0 2005 18U21 Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

34 Arnold  Daniel 128 0 1982 79E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

35 Bossi  Gian 127 0 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

36 Auf der Maur  Hanspeter 127 0 1957 54V Stgw-90 Seelisberg  Schützenverein

37 Hunn  Roland 127 0 1957 54V Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

38 Roner  Bruno 127 0 1967 64S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

39 Schuler  Fabio 127 0 2000 97E Stgw-90 Spiringen  Schützengesellschaft

40 Tresch  Noemi 126 0 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

41 Zurfluh  Leonie 126 0 2003 20U21 Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft

42 Imholz  Elia 124 0 2002 99E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

43 Lussmann  Martin 122 0 1953 50SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

44 Bissig  Hansruedi 120 0 1964 61S Stgw-90 Isenthal  Schützengesellschaft

45 Jaun  André 117 0 1996 93E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

46 Arnold  Janine 115 0 2002 99E Stgw-90 Unterschächen  Schützengesellschaft
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47 König  Karin 114 0 1945 42SV Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

48 Jaun  Jasmin 112 0 1998 95E Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

49 Lussmann  Ramona 108 0 2007 16U17 Stgw-90 Amsteg  Schützengesellschaft Amsteg-Erstfeld

50 Gamma  Bruno 103 0 1955 52V Stgw-90 Seedorf UR  Schützengesellschaft
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